

ESTADO DE CUENTA

Casa Matriz, Punta Pacífica
Torre Metrobank, T.: 204-9000
R.U.C. 32330-72-247194 DV98

ELIEZER BURSTEIN YAKOLEV
PUNTA PAITILLA
PENINSULA, 22-B

Número de cuenta:
101040393

Fecha:
30/09/2025

FECHA	REFERENCIA	DESCRIPCION	DEBITOS -	CREDITOS +	SALDO
12/09/2025	158004	I/T-I158004-TRANSFERENCIA DE 101040393 ELIEZER		8,500.00	9,282.79
12/09/2025	158007	I/T-I158007-TRANSFERENCIA DE 101040393 CENTRO DE		10,000.00	19,282.79
12/09/2025	158008	I/T-I158008-TRANSFERENCIA DE 101040393 EDANA, S.A.		10,000.00	29,282.79
12/09/2025	158009	I/T-I158009-TRANSFERENCIA DE 101040393 MAMO		10,000.00	39,282.79
12/09/2025	157884	ACH-I157884-TRANSFERENCIA A 300010006787 BI	50,000.00		-10,717.21
12/09/2025	158081	ACH-I158081-TRANSFERENCIA A 300010006787 BI	100,000.00		-110,717.21
12/09/2025	7312155	MORDEJAI BURSTEIN	25,000.00		-135,717.21
12/09/2025	7312155	COMISION POR TRF INTERNACIONAL-7312155	75.00		-135,792.21
12/09/2025	7312155	ITBMS EN COMISIONES/TRANSFEREN.-7312155	5.25		-135,797.46
15/09/2025		T/D NUM. 211057096		163.49	-135,633.97
15/09/2025	159987	I/T-I159987-TRANSFERENCIA DE 101040393 ELIEZER		46,000.00	-89,633.97
15/09/2025	158812	ACH-I158812-TRANSFERENCIA A 300010006787 BI	11,000.00		-100,633.97
17/09/2025	160719	I/T-I160719-TRANSFERENCIA DE 101040393 ELIEZER		800.00	-99,833.97
18/09/2025	161366	I/T-I161366-TRANSFERENCIA DE 101040393 ELIEZER		500.00	-99,333.97
18/09/2025	161372	I/T-I161372-TRANSFERENCIA DE 101040393 CENTRO DE		5,000.00	-94,333.97
18/09/2025	161373	I/T-I161373-TRANSFERENCIA DE 101040393 EDANA, S.A.		5,000.00	-89,333.97
24/09/2025	163451	I/T-I163451-TRANSFERENCIA DE 101040393 ELIEZER		50,000.00	-39,333.97
25/09/2025	163876	I/T-I163876-TRANSFERENCIA DE 101040393 ELIEZER		40,000.00	666.03
30/09/2025		INTERESES POR SOBREGIRO	252.50		413.53

TOTALES	SALDO MES ANTERIOR	DEBITOS -	CREDITOS +	TOTAL
	782.79	186,332.75	185,963.49	413.53